    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974 33
716 Series
Length Stamp Weight WRS Part # Length Stamp Weight WRS Part # Length Stamp Weight WRS Part #
10" 10A 1-6 05-716-10A 11" 11A 3-7 05-716-11A 12" 12A 3-7 05-716-12A
10" 10B 6-10 05-716-10B 11" 11B 7-10 05-716-11B 12" 12B 7-10 05-716-12B
10" 10C 10-13 05-716-10C 11" 11C 10-16 05-716-11C 12" 12C 10-16 05-716-12C
12" 12D 16-18 05-716-12D
13" 13A 3-7 05-716-13A 14" 14A 3-7 05-716-14A 15" 15A 3-7 05-716-15A
13" 13B 7-10 05-716-13B 14" 14B 7-10 05-716-14B 15" 15B 7-10 05-716-15B
13" 13C 10-16 05-716-13C 14" 14C 10-16 05-716-14C 15" 15C 10-16 05-716-15C
13" 13D 16-18 05-716-13D 14" 14D 16-19 05-716-14D 15" 15D 16-19 05-716-15D
15" 15E 19-22 05-716-15E
15" 15F 22-25 05-716-15F
16" 16A 3-7 05-716-16A 17" 17A 3-7 05-716-17A 18" 18A 4-9 05-716-18A
16" 16B 7-10 05-716-16B 17" 17B 7-10 05-716-17B 18" 18B 9-13 05-716-18B
16" 16C 10-16 05-716-16C 17" 17C 10-16 05-716-17C 18" 18C 13-18 05-716-18C
16" 16D 16-19 05-716-16D 17" 17D 16-19 05-716-17D 18" 18D 18-21 05-716-18D
16" 16E 19-22 05-716-16E 17" 17E 19-22 05-716-17E 18" 18E 21-24 05-716-18E
16" 16F 22-25 05-716-16F 17" 17F 22-24 05-716-17F 18" 18F 24-26 05-716-18F
16" 16G 25-27 05-716-16G 17" 17G 24-28 05-716-17G 18" 18G 26-29 05-716-18G
18" 18H 29-32 05-716-18H
19" 19A 4-9 05-716-19A 20" 20A 5-10 05-716-20A 21" 21A 5-10 05-716-21A
19" 19B 9-13 05-716-19B 20" 20B 10-14 05-716-20B 21" 21B 10-14 05-716-21B
19" 19C 13-18 05-716-19C 20" 20C 14-18 05-716-20C 21" 21C 14-18 05-716-21C
19" 19D 18-21 05-716-19D 20" 20D 18-22 05-716-20D 21" 21D 18-22 05-716-21D
19" 19E 21-24 05-716-19E 20" 20E 22-26 05-716-20E 21" 21E 22-26 05-716-21E
19" 19F 24-26 05-716-19F 20" 20F 26-30 05-716-20F 21" 21F 26-30 05-716-21F
19" 19G 26-29 05-716-19G 20" 20G 30-34 05-716-20G 21" 21G 30-34 05-716-21G
22" 22A 5-10 05-716-22A 23" 23A 5-10 05-716-23A 24" 24A 6-11 05-716-24A
22" 22B 10-16 05-716-22B 23" 23B 10-16 05-716-23B 24" 24B 11-17 05-716-24B
22" 22C 16-21 05-716-22C 23" 23C 16-21 05-716-23C 24" 24C 17-22 05-716-24C
22" 22D 21-24 05-716-22D 23" 23D 21-24 05-716-23D 24" 24D 22-25 05-716-24D
22" 22E 24-17 05-716-22E 23" 23E 24-17 05-716-23E 24" 24E 25-28 05-716-24E
22" 22F 27-30 05-716-22F 23" 23F 27-30 05-716-23F 24" 24F 28-30 05-716-23F
22" 22G 30-34 05-716-22G 23" 23G 30-34 05-716-23G 24" 24G 30-34 05-716-23G
22" 22H 34-37 05-716-22H 23" 23H 34-37 05-716-23H 24" 24H 34-37 05-716-23H
25" 25A 6-11 05-716-25A 26" 26A 6-11 05-716-26A 27" 27A 6-11 05-716-27A
25" 25B 11-17 05-716-25B 26" 26B 11-17 05-716-26B 27" 27B 11-17 05-716-27B
25" 25C 17-22 05-716-25C 26" 26C 17-22 05-716-26C 27" 27C 17-22 05-716-27C
25" 25D 22-25 05-716-25D 26" 26D 22-26 05-716-26D 27" 27D 22-26 05-716-27D
25" 25E 25-28 05-716-25E 26" 26E 26-30 05-716-26E 27" 27E 26-30 05-716-27E
25" 25F 28-30 05-716-25F 26" 26F 30-34 05-716-26F 27" 27F 30-34 05-716-27F
25" 25G 30-34 05-716-25G 26" 26G 34-38 05-716-26G 27" 27G 34-38 05-716-27G
25" 25H 34-37 05-716-25H 26" 26H 38-42 05-716-26H 27" 27H 38-42 05-716-27H
28" 28A 7-12 05-716-28A 29" 29A 7-12 05-716-29A 30" 30A 8-13 05-716-30A
28" 28B 12-18 05-716-28B 29" 29B 12-18 05-716-29B 30" 30B 13-19 05-716-30B
28" 28C 18-23 05-716-28C 29" 29C 18-23 05-716-29C 30" 30C 19-24 05-716-30C
28" 28D 23-28 05-716-28D 29" 29D 23-28 05-716-29D 30" 30D 24-29 05-716-30D
28" 28E 28-32 05-716-28E 29" 29E 28-32 05-716-29E 30" 30E 29-33 05-716-3OE
28" 28F 32-36 05-716-28F 29" 29F 32-36 05-716-29F 30" 30F 33-37 05-716-30F
28" 28G 36-40 05-716-28G 29" 29G 36-40 05-716-29G 30" 30G 37-40 05-716-30G
28" 28H 40-43 05-716-28H 29" 29H 40-43 05-716-29H 30" 30H 40-43 05-716-30H
Metal
Length
- The 716 Series is an inverted Block and Tackle balance for tilt applications.
- Balances are ordered based on stamp.
- If the balance is not abailable, measure the glass height and sash weight.
- The information is based on two balances per sash.
-  For additional information and sizes, call your sales rep 800.842.0974
- Weight capacities are listed per pair of balances in lbs.
Stamp
Any questions, call your
Account Specialist @ 800.842.0974
9⁄16"
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974  34
716 Series
.351"
.250"
#05-166
.663"
.275"
#05-163
.345"
.250"
#05-164
.415" .250"
.809"
#05-162
.627"
.275"
#05-165
716 Series Clips
Length Stamp Weight WRS Part # Length Stamp Weight WRS Part # Length Stamp Weight WRS Part #
31" 31A 8-13 05-716-31A 32" 32A 8-14 05-716-32A 33" 33A 8-14 05-716-33A
31" 31B 13-19 05-716-31B 32" 32B 14-20 05-716-32B 33" 33B 14-20 05-716-33B
31" 31C 19-24 05-716-31C 32" 32C 20-25 05-716-32C 33" 33C 20-25 05-716-33C
31" 31D 24-29 05-716-31D 32" 32D 25-30 05-716-32D 33" 33D 25-30 05-716-33D
31" 31E 29-33 05-716-31E 32" 32E 30-34 05-716-32E 33" 33E 30-34 05-716-33E
31" 31F 33-37 05-716-31F 32" 32F 34-37 05-716-32F 33" 33F 34-37 05-716-33F
31" 31G 37-40 05-716-31G 32" 32G 37-40 05-716-32G 33" 33G 37-40 05-716-33G
31" 31H 40-43 05-716-31H 32" 32H 40-43 05-716-32H 33" 33H 40-43 05-716-33H
34" 34A 11-16 05-716-34A 35" 35A 11-16 05-716-35A 36" 36A 11-16 05-716-36A
34" 34B 16-22 05-716-34B 35" 35B 16-22 05-716-35B 36" 36B 16-22 05-716-36B
34" 34C 22-27 05-716-34C 35" 35C 22-27 05-716-35C 36" 36C 22-27 05-716-36C
34" 34D 27-32 05-716-34D 35" 35D 27-32 05-716-35D 36" 36D 27-32 05-716-36D
34" 34E 32-34 05-716-34E 35" 35E 32-34 05-716-35E 36" 36E 32-34 05-716-36E
34" 34F 34-37 05-716-34F 35" 35F 34-37 05-716-35F 36" 36F 34-37 05-716-36F
34" 34G 37-40 05-716-34G 35" 35G 37-40 05-716-35G 36" 36G 37-40 05-716-36G
34" 34H 40-43 05-716-34H 35" 35H 40-43 05-716-35H 36" 36H 40-43 05-716-36H
34" 34I 43-45 05-716-34I 35" 35I 43-45 05-716-35I 36" 36I 43-45 05-716-36I
37" 37A 11-16 05-716-37A 38" 38A 11-16 05-716-38A 39" 39A 11-16 05-716-39A
37" 37B 16-22 05-716-37B 38" 38B 16-22 05-716-38B 39" 39B 16-22 05-716-39B
37" 37C 22-27 05-716-37C 38" 38C 22-27 05-716-38C 39" 39C 22-27 05-716-39C
37" 37D 27-32 05-716-37D 38" 38D 27-32 05-716-38D 39" 39D 27-32 05-716-39D
37" 37E 32-34 05-716-37E 38" 38E 32-34 05-716-38E 39" 39E 32-34 05-716-39E
37" 37F 34-37 05-716-37F 38" 38F 34-37 05-716-38F 39" 39F 34-37 05-716-39F
37" 37G 37-40 05-716-37G 38" 38G 37-40 05-716-38G 39" 39G 37-40 05-716-39G
37" 37H 40-43 05-716-37H 38" 38H 40-43 05-716-38H 39" 39H 40-43 05-716-39H
37" 37I 43-45 05-716-37I 38" 38I 43-45 05-716-38I 39" 39I 43-45 05-716-39I
40" 40A 11-16 05-716-40A 41" 41A 11-16 05-716-41A 42" 42A 11-16 05-716-42A
40" 40B 16-22 05-716-40B 41" 41B 16-22 05-716-41B 42" 42B 16-22 05-716-42B
40" 40C 22-27 05-716-40C 41" 41C 22-27 05-716-41C 42" 42C 22-27 05-716-42C
40" 40D 27-32 05-716-40D 41" 41D 27-32 05-716-41D 42" 42D 27-32 05-716-42D
40" 40E 32-34 05-716-40E 41" 41E 32-34 05-716-41E 42" 42E 32-34 05-716-42E
40" 40F 34-37 05-716-40F 41" 41F 34-37 05-716-41F 42" 42F 34-37 05-716-42F
40" 40G 37-40 05-716-40G 41" 41G 37-40 05-716-41G 42" 42G 37-40 05-716-42G
40" 40H 40-43 05-716-40H 41" 41H 40-43 05-716-41H 42" 42H 40-43 05-716-42H
40" 40I 43-45 05-716-40I 41" 41I 43-45 05-716-41I 42" 42I 43-45 05-716-42I
43" 43A 11-16 05-716-43A 44" 44A 11-16 05-716-44A
43" 43B 16-22 05-716-43B 44" 44B 16-22 05-716-44B
43" 43C 22-27 05-716-43C 44" 44C 22-27 05-716-44C
43" 43D 27-32 05-716-43D 44" 44D 27-32 05-716-44D
43" 43E 32-34 05-716-43E 44" 44E 32-34 05-716-44E
43" 43F 34-37 05-716-43F 44" 44F 34-37 05-716-44F
43" 43G 37-40 05-716-43G 44" 44G 37-40 05-716-44G
43" 43H 40-43 05-716-43H 44" 44H 40-43 05-716-44H
43" 43I 43-45 05-716-43I 44" 44I 43-45 05-716-44I
9⁄16"
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974 35
#05-147
Front-to-Back T-Lock
Open Cam
#05-148
Front-to-Back T-Lock
Open Cam
T-Lock
T-Lock/Molded Spring
T-Lock
716 Series Tilt Shoes
WRS Part # Pad Puck Color Cam Notes
05-129-01 1.300" Red Open
05-129-02 1.300" Red Closed
05-129-03 1.330" White Open
05-129-04 1.330" White Closed
05-129-05 1.360" Black Closed
05-129-06 1.375" Blue Closed
05-129-07 1.360" Black Open
05-129-08 1.330" White Open Stamped Pivot
05-129-09 1.375" Blue Open
WRS Part # Pad Puck Color Cam Notes
05-145-01 1.048" Green Closed
05-145-02 1.048" Green Open
05-145-03 1.048" White Open Stamped Pivot
WRS Part # Pad Puck Color Cam
05-146-01 1.330" White Closed
05-146-02 1.360" Black Closed
05-146-03 1.375" Blue Closed
.525
1.250
.525
.969
1.250"
.826"
1.250"
.530"
#05-149
Front-to-Back T-Lock
Open Cam
.537"
.962
.575"
1.250"
1.245"
.530"
1.431"
#05-160
Metal Spring/Molded Plate
Use w/ 05-161
#05-161
Inverted Link
Use w/ #05-1260
#05-159
T-Lock
Use w/ 3⁄8" Balance Only
.349"
.968"
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974  36
Metal
Length
Stamp
- The 747 Series is an inverted Block and Tackle balance for tilt applications.
- Balances are ordered based on the stamp.
- If the balance is not available, measure the glass height and sash weight.
- The information below is based on two balances per sash.
-  For additional information and sizes, call your sales rep 800.842.0974
- Weight capacities are listed per pair of balances in lbs.
- This innovative Block & Tackle balance and shoe design allows a simple 1-2-3 installation.
- Allows for balance installation after window is assembled without heating or notching the jamb.
Length Stamp Weight WRS Part # Length Stamp Weight WRS Part # Length Stamp Weight WRS Part #
10" 10A 1-6 05-747-10A 11" 11A 3-7 05-747-11A 12" 12A 3-7 05-747-12A
10" 10B 6-10 05-747-10B 11" 11B 7-10 05-747-11B 12" 12B 7-10 05-747-12B
10" 10C 10-13 05-747-10C 11" 11C 10-16 05-7147-11C 12" 12C 10-16 05-747-12C
12" 12D 16-18 05-747-12D
13" 13A 3-7 05-747-13A 14" 14A 3-7 05-747-14A 15" 15A 3-7 05-747-15A
13" 13B 7-10 05-747-13B 14" 14B 7-10 05-747-14B 15" 15B 7-10 05-747-15B
13" 13C 10-16 05-747-13C 14" 14C 10-16 05-747-14C 15" 15C 10-16 05-747-15C
13" 13D 16-18 05-747-13D 14" 14D 16-19 05-747-14D 15" 15D 16-19 05-747-15D
15" 15E 19-22 05-747-15E
15" 15F 22-25 05-747-15F
16" 16A 3-7 05-747-16A 17" 17A 3-7 05-747-17A 18" 18A 4-9 05-747-18A
16" 16B 7-10 05-747-16B 17" 17B 7-10 05-747-17B 18" 18B 9-13 05-747-18B
16" 16C 10-16 05-747-16C 17" 17C 10-16 05-747-17C 18" 18C 13-18 05-747-18C
16" 16D 16-19 05-747-16D 17" 17D 16-19 05-747-17D 18" 18D 18-21 05-747-18D
16" 16E 19-22 05-747-16E 17" 17E 19-22 05-747-17E 18" 18E 21-24 05-747-18E
16" 16F 22-25 05-747-16F 17" 17F 22-24 05-747-17F 18" 18F 24-26 05-747-18F
16" 16G 25-27 05-747-16G 17" 17G 24-28 05-747-17G 18" 18G 26-29 05-747-18G
18" 18H 29-32 05-747-18H
19" 19A 4-9 05-747-19A 20" 20A 5-10 05-747-20A 21" 21A 5-10 05-747-21A
19" 19B 9-13 05-747-19B 20" 20B 10-14 05-747-20B 21" 21B 10-14 05-747-21B
19" 19C 13-18 05-747-19C 20" 20C 14-18 05-747-20C 21" 21C 14-18 05-747-21C
19" 19D 18-21 05-747-19D 20" 20D 18-22 05-747-20D 21" 21D 18-22 05-747-21D
19" 19E 21-24 05-747-19E 20" 20E 22-26 05-747-20E 21" 21E 22-26 05-747-21E
19" 19F 24-26 05-747-19F 20" 20F 26-30 05-747-20F 21" 21F 26-30 05-747-21F
19" 19G 26-29 05-747-19G 20" 20G 30-34 05-747-20G 21" 21G 30-34 05-747-21G
22" 22A 5-10 05-747-22A 23" 23A 5-10 05-747-23A 24" 24A 6-11 05-747-24A
22" 22B 10-16 05-747-22B 23" 23B 10-16 05-747-23B 24" 24B 11-17 05-747-24B
22" 22C 16-21 05-747-22C 23" 23C 16-21 05-747-23C 24" 24C 17-22 05-747-24C
22" 22D 21-24 05-747-22D 23" 23D 21-24 05-747-23D 24" 24D 22-25 05-747-24D
22" 22E 24-17 05-747-22E 23" 23E 24-17 05-747-23E 24" 24E 25-28 05-747-24E
22" 22F 27-30 05-747-22F 23" 23F 27-30 05-747-23F 24" 24F 28-30 05-747-23F
22" 22G 30-34 05-747-22G 23" 23G 30-34 05-747-23G 24" 24G 30-34 05-747-23G
22" 22H 34-37 05-747-22H 23" 23H 34-37 05-747-23H 24" 24H 34-37 05-747-23H
25" 25A 6-11 05-747-25A 26" 26A 6-11 05-747-26A 27" 27A 6-11 05-747-27A
25" 25B 11-17 05-747-25B 26" 26B 11-17 05-747-26B 27" 27B 11-17 05-747-27B
25" 25C 17-22 05-747-25C 26" 26C 17-22 05-747-26C 27" 27C 17-22 05-747-27C
25" 25D 22-25 05-747-25D 26" 26D 22-26 05-747-26D 27" 27D 22-26 05-747-27D
25" 25E 25-28 05-747-25E 26" 26E 26-30 05-747-26E 27" 27E 26-30 05-747-27E
25" 25F 28-30 05-747-25F 26" 26F 30-34 05-747-26F 27" 27F 30-34 05-747-27F
25" 25G 30-34 05-747-25G 26" 26G 34-38 05-747-26G 27" 27G 34-38 05-747-27G
25" 25H 34-37 05-747-25H 26" 26H 38-42 05-747-26H 27" 27H 38-42 05-747-27H
28" 28A 7-12 05-747-28A 29" 29A 7-12 05-747-29A 30" 30A 8-13 05-747-30A
28" 28B 12-18 05-747-28B 29" 29B 12-18 05-747-29B 30" 30B 13-19 05-747-30B
28" 28C 18-23 05-747-28C 29" 29C 18-23 05-747-29C 30" 30C 19-24 05-747-30C
28" 28D 23-28 05-747-28D 29" 29D 23-28 05-747-29D 30" 30D 24-29 05-747-30D
28" 28E 28-32 05-747-28E 29" 29E 28-32 05-747-29E 30" 30E 29-33 05-747-30E
28" 28F 32-36 05-747-28F 29" 29F 32-36 05-747-29F 30" 30F 33-37 05-747-30F
28" 28G 36-40 05-747-28G 29" 29G 36-40 05-747-29G 30" 30G 37-40 05-747-30G
28" 28H 40-43 05-747-28H 29" 29H 40-43 05-747-29H 30" 30H 40-43 05-747-30H
747 Series
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974 37
.351"
.250"
#05-166
.663"
.275"
#05-163
.345"
.250"
#05-164
.415" .250"
.809"
#05-162
.627"
.275"
#05-165
747 Series
747 Series Clips
Length Stamp Weight WRS Part # Length Stamp Weight WRS Part # Length Stamp Weight WRS Part #
31" 31A 8-13 05-747-31A 32" 32A 8-14 05-747-32A 33" 33A 8-14 05-747-33A
31" 31B 13-19 05-747-31B 32" 32B 14-20 05-747-32B 33" 33B 14-20 05-747-33B
31" 31C 19-24 05-747-31C 32" 32C 20-25 05-747-32C 33" 33C 20-25 05-747-33C
31" 31D 24-29 05-747-31D 32" 32D 25-30 05-747-32D 33" 33D 25-30 05-747-33D
31" 31E 29-33 05-747-31E 32" 32E 30-34 05-747-32E 33" 33E 30-34 05-747-33E
31" 31F 33-37 05-747-31F 32" 32F 34-37 05-747-32F 33" 33F 34-37 05-747-33F
31" 31G 37-40 05-747-31G 32" 32G 37-40 05-747-32G 33" 33G 37-40 05-747-33G
31" 31H 40-43 05-747-31H 32" 32H 40-43 05-747-32H 33" 33H 40-43 05-747-33H
34" 34A 11-16 05-747-34A 35" 35A 11-16 05-747-35A 36" 36A 11-16 05-747-36A
34" 34B 16-22 05-747-34B 35" 35B 16-22 05-747-35B 36" 36B 16-22 05-747-36B
34" 34C 22-27 05-747-34C 35" 35C 22-27 05-747-35C 36" 36C 22-27 05-747-36C
34" 34D 27-32 05-747-34D 35" 35D 27-32 05-747-35D 36" 36D 27-32 05-747-36D
34" 34E 32-34 05-747-34E 35" 35E 32-34 05-747-35E 36" 36E 32-34 05-747-36E
34" 34F 34-37 05-747-34F 35" 35F 34-37 05-747-35F 36" 36F 34-37 05-747-36F
34" 34G 37-40 05-747-34G 35" 35G 37-40 05-747-35G 36" 36G 37-40 05-747-36G
34" 34H 40-43 05-747-34H 35" 35H 40-43 05-747-35H 36" 36H 40-43 05-747-36H
34" 34I 43-45 05-747-34I 35" 35I 43-45 05-747-35I 36" 36I 43-45 05-747-36I
37" 37A 11-16 05-747-37A 38" 38A 11-16 05-747-38A 39" 39A 11-16 05-747-39A
37" 37B 16-22 05-747-37B 38" 38B 16-22 05-747-38B 39" 39B 16-22 05-747-39B
37" 37C 22-27 05-747-37C 38" 38C 22-27 05-747-38C 39" 39C 22-27 05-747-39C
37" 37D 27-32 05-747-37D 38" 38D 27-32 05-747-38D 39" 39D 27-32 05-747-39D
37" 37E 32-34 05-747-37E 38" 38E 32-34 05-747-38E 39" 39E 32-34 05-747-39E
37" 37F 34-37 05-747-37F 38" 38F 34-37 05-747-38F 39" 39F 34-37 05-747-39F
37" 37G 37-40 05-747-37G 38" 38G 37-40 05-747-38G 39" 39G 37-40 05-747-39G
37" 37H 40-43 05-747-37H 38" 38H 40-43 05-747-38H 39" 39H 40-43 05-747-39H
37" 37I 43-45 05-747-37I 38" 38I 43-45 05-747-38I 39" 39I 43-45 05-747-39I
40" 40A 11-16 05-747-40A 41" 41A 11-16 05-747-41A 42" 42A 11-16 05-747-42A
40" 40B 16-22 05-747-40B 41" 41B 16-22 05-747-41B 42" 42B 16-22 05-747-42B
40" 40C 22-27 05-747-40C 41" 41C 22-27 05-747-41C 42" 42C 22-27 05-747-42C
40" 40D 27-32 05-747-40D 41" 41D 27-32 05-747-41D 42" 42D 27-32 05-747-42D
40" 40E 32-34 05-747-40E 41" 41E 32-34 05-747-41E 42" 42E 32-34 05-747-42E
40" 40F 34-37 05-747-40F 41" 41F 34-37 05-747-41F 42" 42F 34-37 05-747-42F
40" 40G 37-40 05-747-40G 41" 41G 37-40 05-747-41G 42" 42G 37-40 05-747-42G
40" 40H 40-43 05-747-40H 41" 41H 40-43 05-747-41H 42" 42H 40-43 05-747-42H
40" 40I 43-45 05-747-40I 41" 41I 43-45 05-747-41I 42" 42I 43-45 05-747-42I
43" 43A 11-16 05-747-43A 44" 44A 11-16 05-747-44A
43" 43B 16-22 05-747-43B 44" 44B 16-22 05-747-44B
43" 43C 22-27 05-747-43C 44" 44C 22-27 05-747-44C
43" 43D 27-32 05-747-43D 44" 44D 27-32 05-747-44D
43" 43E 32-34 05-747-43E 44" 44E 32-34 05-747-44E
43" 43F 34-37 05-747-43F 44" 44F 34-37 05-747-44F
43" 43G 37-40 05-747-43G 44" 44G 37-40 05-747-44G
43" 43H 40-43 05-747-43H 44" 44H 40-43 05-747-44H
43" 43I 43-45 05-747-43I 44" 44I 43-45 05-747-44I
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974  38
747 Series Tilt Shoes
#05-153
Drop-In T-Lock
Blue Puck/Closed Cam
1.250"
0.535"
#05-154
Drop-In T-Lock
White Puck/Closed Cam
1.250"
0.535"
#05-157
Drop-In T-Lock
Green Puck/Closed  Cam
.969"
0.535"
#05-158
Drop-In T-Lock
Black Puck/Closed Cam
1.250"
0.535"
#05-155
Drop-In T-Lock
White Puck/Open Cam
1.250"
0.535"
#05-156
Drop-In T-Lock
White Puck/Closed Cam
1.250"
0.615"
#05-150
Drop-In T-Lock
Closed Cam/Metal Spring
.605"
.969"
#05-151
Drop-In T-Lock
Closed Cam/Metal Spring
1.250"
.535"
#05-152
Drop-In T-Lock
White Puck/Open Cam
1.250"
0.535"
Any questions, call your
Account Specialist @ 800.842.0974